Eureka Middle School

Track & TField Schedule
2014

Date Opponents Time Place Bus
Mon; March 31" Putnam County, Lowpoint, 4:15 Home X

Holy Trinity, St. Mark,

Fieldcrest
Tues; April g Pekin Edison, East Peoria, 4:30 Pekin High School
Mon; April 14™ 4:15 Evans Jr High
Tues; April 15t Germantown Hills 4:15 Metamora High School
Thurs; April 17" Pekin Broadmoor, St. Thomas | 4:15 Home Mark

Hutchison

Tues; April 22" Roanoke, St. Phil’s, St. Vincent | 4:15 Home X

de Pavl, St. Mark, Tremont
Thurs; April 24" 4:15 Tremont
Sat; April 26" Tazwood Conference 10:00 Washington High

(Rain date; Mon April 28™) School
Mon; April 28" Morton 4:00 Morton High School
Thurs; May 1+t East Peoria 4:30 Eastside Center
Mon; May 5™ 4:15 Metamora High School
Tues; May 6™ Woodford County 3:00 El Paso

(rain date is May 8")
Sat; May 10" $100.00 entry fee 9:00 Tolono Unity
Mon; May 12 Washington Middle School 4:30 Washington High

School

Sat; May 17" Sectional 9:00 Eureka High School Chuck Nagle
Fri & Sat; May 23 | State Eastside Center TBA
& 24"




